Seacoast Plastic Surgery and Medical Aesthetics
Procedure List - Alexander Slocum, Jr, MD

The prices shown do not include anesthesia or facility fees.

Alexander Slocum, Jr, MD

Procedure Name

Abdominoplasty (Tummy Tuck)
Abdominoplasty with Lipo

Alar Base Reduction

Augmentation - Calf

Augmentation - Other

Augmentation - Pectoral
autoaugmentation breast

BBL Liquid

Blepharoplasty Lower

Blepharoplasty Upper

Blepharoplasty Upper/Lower
Brachioplasty (Arm Lift)

Braline Backlift

Breast Aug w/ Saline and Periareolar Lift
Breast Aug w/ Saline and Vertical Lift
Breast Aug w/ Saline and Wise Pattern Lift
Breast Augmentation w/ Gel & Vertical Lift
Breast Augmentation with Gel Implants
Breast Implant Removal with Capsulectomy
Breast Implant Remove Only

Breast Implant Remove/Replace
Breast Reconstruction

Breast Reduction (SPAIR)

Breast Reduction (Wise pattern)
Breast Reduction Lipo

Breast Scar Revision

Browlift (Direct)

Browpexy

Buccal Fat Removal

Circumferential (Lower Body Lift)
Circumferential Completion

Ear Lobe Repair

Ear Lobe Repair (Bilateral)

Face & Neck Lift

Facelift

Fat Transfer - Face

Fat Transfer- Breast

Fat Transfer- Buttock

Fat Transfer- Eyes

Fat Transfer- Hands

Genioplasty (chin implant)
Gynecomastia-

Gynecomastia -Lipo

Labiaplasty

Labiaplasty (clitoral hood reduction)
Lip Lift

Liposuction 1 Area

Liposuction 2 Areas

Liposuction 3 Areas

2/23/2026 12:10 PM

Duration
(min)
180
180
120
120
120
150
210
45
90
60
150
180
180
180
180
210
180
90
150

150

210
240
120
60
120
60
90
270
120
60
90
300

90
150
180

90

150
150
150
90
90

60
90
120

Produced By: 4th Dimension EMR Inc

Surgeon
Fee

$7,000.00
$8,500.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$3,500.00
$3,200.00
$6,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,800.00
$3,500.00
$5,900.00
$5,300.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,500.00
$6,800.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,600.00
$4,500.00
$6,500.00
$0.00
$6,200.00
$6,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,100.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$13,000.00
$8,100.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$3,600.00
$4,500.00

Total Procedures = 74

Supply Fee

$105.00
$105.00

$200.00

$7,200.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$105.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,720.00
$2,720.00
$2,570.00

$105.00

$2,720.00

$150.00

$120.00

$65.00
$65.00

Total

$7,105.00
$8,605.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$3,500.00
$3,400.00
$6,500.00
$9,700.00
$3,865.00
$3,565.00
$5,965.00
$5,405.00
$4,500.00
$6,000.00
$6,500.00
$9,520.00
$8,720.00
$7,570.00
$5,705.00
$4,500.00
$9,220.00
$0.00
$6,200.00
$6,150.00
$3,500.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,220.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$13,065.00
$8,165.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$3,600.00
$4,500.00
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Seacoast Plastic Surgery and Medical
Aesthetics

Alexander Slocum, Jr, MD

Procedure Name

Liposuction 4 Areas

Liposuction Neck

Mastopexy (Periareolar)
Mastopexy (SPAIR)

Mastopexy Vertical

Mastopexy Wise- Pattern
Mastopexy Wise Pattern & Implant Removal
Mastopexy(Wise Pattern) & Breast Augmentation
Mini Abdominoplasty

Minor Procedure Face

Mole Removal

Mommy Makeover

Neck Lift

Otoplasty (Bilateral)
Panniculectomy (Cosmetic)
Remove/ Replace w/ Vertical Lift
Rhino (Liquid)

Rhinoplasty

Scar Revision

Skin Lesion

Temporal Brow Lift

Thigh Lift

Transgender Breast Augmentation
Transgender Mastectomy
Umbilicoplasty
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Procedure List - Alexander Slocum, Jr, MD

Duration
(min)
150
90
60
210
120
210
210
270
90
60

270
180
150
150
180

60
180

60
210
150
180
120

Produced By: 4th Dimension EMR Inc

Surgeon
Fee

$5,400.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$6,200.00
$4,600.00
$6,200.00
$7,500.00
$8,600.00
$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$13,500.00
$6,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,500.00
$8,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,900.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00

Total Procedures = 74

Supply Fee

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$2,690.00

$2,570.00
$750.00

$105.00
$2,570.00

Total

$5,400.00
$3,500.00
$3,650.00
$6,350.00
$4,750.00
$6,350.00
$7,500.00
$8,750.00
$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$16,190.00
$6,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$10,570.00
$3,250.00
$8,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,105.00
$6,470.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
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