

# Seacoast Plastic Surgery and Medical Aesthetics

## Procedure List - Alexander Slocum, Jr, MD

The prices shown do not include anesthesia or facility fees.

### Alexander Slocum, Jr, MD

Total Procedures = 74

Procedure Name	Duration (min)	Surgeon Fee	Supply Fee	Total
Abdominoplasty (Tummy Tuck)	180	\$7,000.00	\$105.00	\$7,105.00
Abdominoplasty with Lipo	180	\$8,500.00	\$105.00	\$8,605.00
Alar Base Reduction	120	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
Augmentation - Calf	120	\$0.00		\$0.00
Augmentation - Other	120	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Augmentation - Pectoral	150	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00
autoaugmentation breast	210	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00
BBL Liquid	45	\$2,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$9,700.00
Blepharoplasty Lower	90	\$3,800.00	\$65.00	\$3,865.00
Blepharoplasty Upper	60	\$3,500.00	\$65.00	\$3,565.00
Blepharoplasty Upper/Lower	150	\$5,900.00	\$65.00	\$5,965.00
Brachioplasty (Arm Lift)	180	\$5,300.00	\$105.00	\$5,405.00
Braline Backlift	180	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
Breast Aug w/ Saline and Periareolar Lift	180	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
Breast Aug w/ Saline and Vertical Lift	180	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,500.00
Breast Aug w/ Saline and Wise Pattern Lift	210	\$6,800.00	\$2,720.00	\$9,520.00
Breast Augmentation w/ Gel & Vertical Lift	180	\$6,000.00	\$2,720.00	\$8,720.00
Breast Augmentation with Gel Implants	90	\$5,000.00	\$2,570.00	\$7,570.00
Breast Implant Removal with Capsulectomy	150	\$5,600.00	\$105.00	\$5,705.00
Breast Implant Remove Only		\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
Breast Implant Remove/Replace	150	\$6,500.00	\$2,720.00	\$9,220.00
Breast Reconstruction		\$0.00		\$0.00
Breast Reduction (SPAIR)	210	\$6,200.00		\$6,200.00
Breast Reduction (Wise pattern)	240	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,150.00
Breast Reduction Lipo	120	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Breast Scar Revision	60	\$2,800.00		\$2,800.00
Browlift (Direct)	120	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
Browpexy	60	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Buccal Fat Removal	90	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
Circumferential (Lower Body Lift)	270	\$8,100.00	\$120.00	\$8,220.00
Circumferential Completion	120	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Ear Lobe Repair	60	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
Ear Lobe Repair (Bilateral)	90	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
Face & Neck Lift	300	\$13,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,065.00
Facelift		\$8,100.00	\$65.00	\$8,165.00
Fat Transfer - Face	90	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
Fat Transfer- Breast	150	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
Fat Transfer- Buttock	180	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
Fat Transfer- Eyes	90	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
Fat Transfer- Hands		\$0.00		\$0.00
Genioplasty (chin implant)	150	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
Gynecomastia-	150	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
Gynecomastia -Lipo	150	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
Labiaplasty	90	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Labiaplasty (clitoral hood reduction)	90	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Lip Lift		\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
Liposuction 1 Area	60	\$2,700.00		\$2,700.00
Liposuction 2 Areas	90	\$3,600.00		\$3,600.00
Liposuction 3 Areas	120	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00

**Alexander Slocum, Jr, MD**

Total Procedures = 74

Procedure Name	Duration (min)	Surgeon Fee	Supply Fee	Total
Liposuction 4 Areas	150	\$5,400.00		\$5,400.00
Liposuction Neck	90	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Mastopexy (Periareolar)	60	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,650.00
Mastopexy (SPAIR)	210	\$6,200.00	\$150.00	\$6,350.00
Mastopexy Vertical	120	\$4,600.00	\$150.00	\$4,750.00
Mastopexy Wise- Pattern	210	\$6,200.00	\$150.00	\$6,350.00
Mastopexy Wise Pattern & Implant Removal	210	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00
Mastopexy(Wise Pattern) & Breast Augmentation	270	\$8,600.00	\$150.00	\$8,750.00
Mini Abdominoplasty	90	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Minor Procedure Face	60	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
Mole Removal		\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
Mommy Makeover	270	\$13,500.00	\$2,690.00	\$16,190.00
Neck Lift	180	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00
Otoplasty (Bilateral)	150	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
Panniculectomy (Cosmetic)	150	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
Remove/ Replace w/ Vertical Lift	180	\$8,000.00	\$2,570.00	\$10,570.00
Rhino (Liquid)	60	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,250.00
Rhinoplasty	180	\$8,500.00		\$8,500.00
Scar Revision		\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Skin Lesion		\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Temporal Brow Lift	60	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
Thigh Lift	210	\$6,000.00	\$105.00	\$6,105.00
Transgender Breast Augmentation	150	\$3,900.00	\$2,570.00	\$6,470.00
Transgender Mastectomy	180	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
Umbilicoplasty	120	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00